File Number

0000107844

0000087038

0000097427

0000090500

0000093121

0000093556

0000099922

0000106496

REPORT NO. PN-2-200318-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/18/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To

Cover

Modification
of License

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Service

LPD

FX

FS

AM

FS

FS

FM

FX

Call Sign

KANG-

LD

W241CO

WJTQ

WOPP

WTKX-

FM

KISQ

WLCZ

W239CO

Facility ID  Station Type

48014

201216

12143

17829

61243

59964

171006

201241

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

21

96.1

100.7

1290.0

101.5

98.1

98.7

95.7

City, State

SAN ANGELO,
X

HAWKINSVILLE,
GA

PENSACOLA, FL

OPP, AL

PENSACOLA, FL

SAN
FRANCISCO, CA

LINCOLNTON,
GA

CHATTANOOGA
, TN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

ENTRAVISION
HOLDINGS, LLC

SHANKS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

03/13/2020

03/16/2020

BROADCASTING, LLC

CUMULUS
LICENSING LLC

E&R
BROADCASTING,
INC.

CLEAR CHANNEL
BROADCASTING
LICENSES, INC.

AMFM
BROADCASTING
LICENSES, LLC

GLORY

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

COMMUNICATIONS,

INC.

PARTNERS MEDIA

INVESTMENTS LLC

03/16/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000107615

0000107845

0000090942

0000105746

0000107690

0000106853

0000098581

0000107637

REPORT NO. PN-2-200318-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/18/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover
Amendment

License To
Cover

Service

FX

LPD

FX

FX

DTV

FM

FX

DTV

Call Sign

K280GN

KEUS-LD

W244EI|

K245CW

WMPB

WAMU

W228EK

WXYZ-
TV

Facility ID  Station Type

147692

48013

202880

200191

65944

65399

200565

10267

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

103.9

21

96.7

96.9

22

88.5

93.5

25

City, State

AUSTIN, TX

SAN ANGELO,
TX

ATLANTA, GA

JONESBORO,
AR

BALTIMORE, MD

WASHINGTON,

DC

ANNISTON, AL

DETROIT, Ml

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

MARY H LOPEZ

ENTRAVISION
HOLDINGS, LLC

ATLANTA RADIO
KOREA, INC.

EAST ARKANSAS
BROADCASTERS OF
JONESBORGO, LLC

Maryland Public
Broadcasting
Commission

Board of Trustees of
American University

HOBSON CITY
BROADCASTING CO.

SCRIPPS
BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC

Status Date

03/16/2020

03/13/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000106588

0000097429

0000107925

0000097426

0000105092

0000096165

0000094831

0000107668

REPORT NO. PN-2-200318-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/18/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover
License To

Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Modification
of License

License To
Cover

Service

FM

FS

DTV

FS

FS

FS

FM

FX

Call Sign

WKLU

WXBM-

FM

WQRF-

TV

WMEZ

WPUC-
FM

WMNX

WLRJ

W282CS

Facility ID  Station Type

54289

32946

52408

73256

9351

8584

43459

201465

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

101.9

102.7

36

94.1

88.9

97.3

104.7

104.3

City, State

BROWNSBURG,

IN

MILTON, FL

ROCKFORD, IL

PENSACOLA, FL

PONCE, PR

WILMINGTON,

NC

GREENVILLE,

MS

SANFORD, ME

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

CUMULUS
LICENSING LLC

NEXSTAR
BROADCASTING,
INC.

CUMULUS
LICENSING LLC

PONTIFICAL
CATHOLIC UNIV OF
PUERTO RICO
SERVICE ASSN, INC.

CUMULUS
LICENSING LLC

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

PORT
BROADCASTING, LLC

Status Date

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200318-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/18/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000107706 License To DTV WGCU 62388 Main 22 FORT MYERS, The Florida Gulf Coast ~ 03/16/2020  Granted
Cover FL University Board of
Trustees
0000098635 Minor FM KIGI 203610 Main 106.9 IGIUGIG, AK BAY 03/16/2020  Granted
Modification BROADCASTING
COMPANY
0000107584 License To DTV KTVU 35703 Main 31 OAKLAND, CA FOX TELEVISION 03/16/2020  Granted
Cover STATIONS, LLC
0000107623 License To FX W271DL 202456 102.1 EGYPT LAKE, FL  NIA 03/16/2020  Granted
Cover BROADCASTING,
INC.
0000107824 License To FX W263DA 77770 Main 100.7 TOMS RIVER, NJ BEASLEY MEDIA 03/16/2020  Granted
Cover GROUP LICENSES,
LLC
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