File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000107844	License To Cover	LPD	KANG- LD	48014	Main	21	SAN ANGELO, TX	ENTRAVISION HOLDINGS, LLC	03/13/2020	Granted
0000087038	License To Cover	FX	W241CO	201216		96.1	HAWKINSVILLE, GA	SHANKS BROADCASTING, LLC	03/16/2020	Granted
0000097427	License To Cover	FS	WJTQ	12143	Main	100.7	PENSACOLA, FL	CUMULUS LICENSING LLC	03/16/2020	Granted
0000090500	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WOPP	17829	Main	1290.0	OPP, AL	E & R BROADCASTING, INC.	03/16/2020	Granted
0000093121	License To Cover	FS	WTKX- FM	61243	Main	101.5	PENSACOLA, FL	CLEAR CHANNEL BROADCASTING LICENSES, INC.	03/16/2020	Granted
0000093556	Modification of License	FS	KISQ	59964	Main	98.1	SAN FRANCISCO, CA	AMFM BROADCASTING LICENSES, LLC	03/16/2020	Granted
0000099922	License To Cover	FM	WLCZ	171006	Main	98.7	LINCOLNTON, GA	GLORY COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	03/16/2020	Granted
0000106496	License To Cover	FX	W239CO	201241		95.7	CHATTANOOGA , TN	PARTNERS MEDIA INVESTMENTS LLC	03/16/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000107615	License To Cover	FX	K280GN	147692		103.9	AUSTIN, TX	MARY H LOPEZ	03/16/2020	Granted
0000107845	License To Cover	LPD	KEUS-LD	48013	Main	21	SAN ANGELO, TX	ENTRAVISION HOLDINGS, LLC	03/13/2020	Granted
0000090942	License To Cover	FX	W244EI	202880		96.7	ATLANTA, GA	ATLANTA RADIO KOREA, INC.	03/16/2020	Granted
0000105746	License To Cover	FX	K245CW	200191		96.9	JONESBORO, AR	EAST ARKANSAS BROADCASTERS OF JONESBORO, LLC	03/16/2020	Granted
0000107690	License To Cover	DTV	WMPB	65944	Main	22	BALTIMORE, MD	Maryland Public Broadcasting Commission	03/16/2020	Granted
0000106853	License To Cover	FM	WAMU	65399	Main	88.5	WASHINGTON, DC	Board of Trustees of American University	03/16/2020	Granted
0000098581	License To Cover Amendment	FX	W228EK	200565		93.5	ANNISTON, AL	HOBSON CITY BROADCASTING CO.	03/16/2020	Granted
0000107637	License To Cover	DTV	WXYZ- TV	10267	Main	25	DETROIT, MI	SCRIPPS BROADCASTING HOLDINGS LLC	03/16/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000106588	License To Cover	FM	WKLU	54289	Main	101.9	BROWNSBURG, IN	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	03/16/2020	Granted
0000097429	License To Cover	FS	WXBM- FM	32946	Main	102.7	MILTON, FL	CUMULUS LICENSING LLC	03/16/2020	Granted
0000107925	License To Cover	DTV	WQRF- TV	52408	Main	36	ROCKFORD, IL	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	03/16/2020	Granted
0000097426	License To Cover	FS	WMEZ	73256	Main	94.1	PENSACOLA, FL	CUMULUS LICENSING LLC	03/16/2020	Granted
0000105092	License To Cover	FS	WPUC- FM	9351	Main	88.9	PONCE, PR	PONTIFICAL CATHOLIC UNIV OF PUERTO RICO SERVICE ASSN, INC.	03/16/2020	Granted
0000096165	License To Cover	FS	WMNX	8584	Main	97.3	WILMINGTON, NC	CUMULUS LICENSING LLC	03/16/2020	Granted
0000094831	Modification of License	FM	WLRJ	43459	Main	104.7	GREENVILLE, MS	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	03/16/2020	Granted
0000107668	License To Cover	FX	W282CS	201465		104.3	SANFORD, ME	PORT BROADCASTING, LLC	03/16/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000107706	License To Cover	DTV	WGCU	62388	Main	22	FORT MYERS, FL	The Florida Gulf Coast University Board of Trustees	03/16/2020	Granted
0000098635	Minor Modification	FM	KIGI	203610	Main	106.9	IGIUGIG, AK	BAY BROADCASTING COMPANY	03/16/2020	Granted
0000107584	License To Cover	DTV	KTVU	35703	Main	31	OAKLAND, CA	FOX TELEVISION STATIONS, LLC	03/16/2020	Granted
0000107623	License To Cover	FX	W271DL	202456		102.1	EGYPT LAKE, FL	NIA BROADCASTING, INC.	03/16/2020	Granted
0000107824	License To Cover	FX	W263DA	77770	Main	100.7	TOMS RIVER, NJ	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/16/2020	Granted